
Selected 

1 

SL. NO. Form No.NAME OF CHILD 

2 

1 

Waiting List 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

11 

10 

1316 

1306 RISHIKA 

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED ON BASIS OF Points Earned by them 

1310 |YUVRAJ 

1312 |LAKSH 

1318 

1307 

1333 

KHUSHI 

1327 

1320 

1305 

1357 PRATIYUSH 

1324 

|SHREYA 

HIDANSH 
|CHAUDHARY 

APSHITA 

ANKUSH 

|AAYUSHI 

BHAVESH 

KUMAR 

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK 
PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 

|MANDIT 

1309 NAKSH 

Commite 

SESSION 2023-24 

membes 

CLASS-KG 

CAT- 'A'(S) 
Total Seat - 02 

D.0.B 

27-08-18 

06-03-19 

09-12-18 

21-11-18 

28-02-19 

24-12-18 

31-12-18 

21-06-18 

27-06-18 

14-05-18 

26-07-18 

13-08-18 

19-11-18 

5 

NAME OF 

3, 

FATHER 

DFEEPAK 
KUMAR 

PINTU KUMAR 

GAURAV 

ROHIT 

RAJKUMAR 

NAND LAL 

VIVEK 

OM PRAKASH 

|KAPTAN 
SINGH 

BHOOPENDER 

SINGH 
|RAJESH 

KUMAR 

SHYAM BABU 

DEEPAK 

KUMAR 

POINTES 

SECCURED 

4, Gayamdap kauu 

60 

60 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

40 

Class-KG Category 'A' (ST) 

40 

30 

20 

20 

Sub Category 
(Sc/ST/OBC) 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Head 6 School, NAVYUGséHOP 

Pandara Park, 
Pandara Road 

New Delhi-110003 

.No Applicants available 



SL. Form 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

No. 

7 

1308 

1391 

1314 

1303 

NAME OF 

1368 

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED ON BASIS OF Points Earned by them 

CHILD 

SHRUTI 

KANSHIKA 

JAISON JACON 

AARUSH 

YADAV 

1322 KUNAL 

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK 
PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 

SHIVANSH 

KASHYAP 

(tmm tte 

CLASS- KG 

D.O.B 

5 D-5/NSPP|JATIN RATHORE 25-06-18 JAGDISH KUMAR 

CAT-"B"-(UR) 
Total Seat - 18 

NAME OF FATHER 

16-11-18 RESHAM SINGH 
15-11-18 NAGRAJ 

09-10-18 JACOB SURIL 

10-05-18 BALRAM YADAV 

23-12-18 TEJ SINGH 

29-11-18 NARESH KUMAR 

*No Waiting List Cate-B(UR) 

3 laven 
4. 

POINTES 

5. 

SECCURED 

65 

60 

50 

50 

50 

45 

30 

Sub-Cat 

Kat 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Admission of Selected Students as per the First List afeter verification of Ducuments 
Submission of fees/Documents will be held between 
15 May to 17 May, 2023 (9.00 am a.m to 1.00 am) 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

65 20] 

NAVYUG SCHOOL 
Pandara Park, Pandara Road 

Heag o School 

New Delhi-110003 



SL. 

NO. 
1 

2 
3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

Form NAME OF 
No. CHILD 

1321 
1317 

1319 
1302 

1330 

1301 

MUSKAN 

LABI 

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED ON BASIS OF Points Earned by them 

SALONI RAI 
MAYRA 

AAYAT NOOR 

Chitrob 
1328 TANIYA 
1351 AVINASH 

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK 
PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 

1341SHREYANSH 

D.O.B 

20-11-18 

03-07-18 
03-04-19 

21-08-18 

02-07-18 

08-03-18 
30-12-18 

06-08-18 

SESSION 2023-24 

26-05-18 

CLASS-KG 

Category 'A' UR 
Total Seat - 08 

NAME OF FATHER 

RAJU 

DEEPCHANDRA 
GUDDU RAI 

Rajesh Das 
NOOR AKHATAR 

ANSARI 

Suresh 

AVNEESH 

ARUN 

NEERAJ SINGH 

POINTES 
SECCURED 

3 fve 

60 

60 

60 

50 

50 

40 

40 

30 

30 

Sub Category 
Sc/ST/OBC) 

*As form No: 1351 and 1341 have similiar Point. The draw of Lots between 
form No: 1351 and 1341 (Avinash and Shreyansh ), will decide the position 

in the list at serial No: 8 

Note: Draw of Lots will be held on 9th May, 2023 at 10: 00 A.M (Tuesday) 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

( 

6s2:3 

Head of School 

NAVYUG SCHOOL 
Pandara Park, Pandara Road 

New Delhi-110003 



SL. NO. Form No. 

1 

2 

3 

1325 

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED ON BASIS OF Points Earned by them 

1334 

1350 

1304 

NAME OF 

CHILD 

DISHA 

NAVYUG SCHOOL, PANDARA PARK 
PANDARA ROAD, NEW DELHI-03 

RUDRA 

ARPIT KUMAR 

Commte membes 

Class-KG 

. 

CAT-"B"(SC) 

3. 

Total Seat - 04 

D.0.B 

|ARPITA RAJPUT 31-05-18RAHUL 

NAME OF FATHER 

05-10-18 RAVINDER KUMAR 

26-05-18 INDERJEET 

29-11-18 AJAY KUMAR 

* No Waiting List 

POINTES Sub Category 

Gayadkae 

40 

* Class-KG Category 'B' (ST) ..... No Applicants available 

40 

40 

30 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

6S. 2 o 23 

Road 

SECCURED (SC/ST/OBC) 
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