SESSION 2023-24

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED ON BASIS OF Points Earned by them

CLASS-KG

CAT-'A'(SC)
Total Seat - 02

Selected

SL. NO.	Form No.	NAME OF CHILD	D.O.B	NAME OF FATHER	POINTES SECCURED	Sub Category (SC/ST/OBC)
1	1316	KHUSHI	27-08-18	DFEEPAK KUMAR	60	SC
2	1306	RISHIKA	06-03-19	PINTU KUMAR	60	SC
Waitin	g List			and transcription of the second second second		
1	1310	YUVRAJ	09-12-18	GAURAV	50	SC
2	1312	LAKSH	21-11-18	ROHIT	50	SC
3	1318	SHREYA	28-02-19	RAJKUMAR	50	SC
4	1307	HIDANSH CHAUDHARY	24-12-18	NAND LAL	50	SC
5	1357	PRATIYUSH	31-12-18	VIVEK	50	SC
6	1333	APSHITA	21-06-18	OM PRAKASH	50	SC
7	1327	ANKUSH	27-06-18	KAPTAN SINGH	40	SC
8	1320	AAYUSHI	14-05-18	BHOOPENDER SINGH	40	SC
11	1305	BHAVESH KUMAR	26-07-18	RAJESH KUMAR	30	SC
9	1324	MANDIT	13-08-18	SHYAM BABU	20	SC
10	1309	NAKSH	19-11-18	DEEPAK KUMAR	20	SC

* Class-KG Category 'A' (ST) No Applicants available

Committee members, 1.

2. July 3. Pawers 4. Gazandees Kam 5. Mong/

New Delhi-110003

CLASS- KG

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED ON BASIS OF Points Earned by them

CAT-"B"-(UR) Total Seat - 18

SL. NO.	Form No.	NAME OF CHILD	D.O.B	NAME OF FATHER	POINTES SECCURED	Sub-Cat
1	1308	SHRUTI	16-11-18	RESHAM SINGH	65	UR
2	1391	KANSHIKA	15-11-18	NAGRAJ	60	UR
3	1314	JAISON JACON	09-10-18	JACOB SURIL	50	UR
4	1303	AARUSH YADAV	10-05-18	BALRAM YADAV	50	UR
5	D-5/NSPP	JATIN RATHORE	25-06-18	JAGDISH KUMAR	50	UR
6	1322	KUNAL	23-12-18	TEJ SINGH	45	UR
7	1368	SHIVANSH KASHYAP	29-11-18	naresh kumar	30	UR

* No Waiting List Cate-B(UR)

Admission of Selected Students as per the First List afeter verification of Ducuments Submission of fees/Documents will be held between 15 May to 17 May, 2023 (9.00 am a.m to 1.00 am)

Committe members: 1, Fr

2. July 3. Peavers 4. Gagandesp Kam. 5. Arms

NAVYUG SCHOOL Pandara Park, Pandara Road New Delhi-110003

SESSION 2023-24

CLASS-KG

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED ON BASIS OF Points Earned by them

Category 'A' UR

Total Seat - 08

SL. NO.	Form No.	NAME OF CHILD	D.O.B	NAME OF FATHER	POINTES SECCURED	Sub Category (SC/ST/OBC)
1	1321	MUSKAN	20-11-18	RAJU	60	UR
2	1317	LABI	03-07-18	DEEPCHANDRA	60	UR
3	1319	SALONI RAI	03-04-19	GUDDU RAI	60	UR
4	1302	MAYRA	21-08-18	Rajesh Das	50	UR
5	1330	AAYAT NOOR	02-07-18	NOOR AKHATAR ANSARI	50	UR
6	1301	Chitrob	08-03-18	Suresh	40	UR
7	1328	TANIYA	30-12-18	AVNEESH	40	UR
8	1351	AVINASH	06-08-18	ARUN	30	UR
9	1341	SHREYANSH	26-05-18	NEERAJ SINGH	30	UR

*As form No: 1351 and 1341 have similiar Point. The draw of Lots between form No: 1351 and 1341 (Avinash and Shreyansh), will decide the position in the list at serial No: 8

Note: Draw of Lots will be held on 9th May , 2023 at 10: 00 A.M (Tuesday)

committee Members!

2 Will 3 Pawer 4 Gagandeef Kaur-5 Opmf

Head of School
NAVYUG SCHOOL
Pandara Park, Pandara Road
New Delhi-110003

Jum 1. 5. 2023

Class-KG

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED ON BASIS OF Points Earned by them

CAT-"B"(SC)

Total Seat - 04

SL. NO.	Form No.	NAME OF CHILD	D.O.B	NAME OF FATHER	POINTES SECCURED	Sub Category (SC/ST/OBC)
1	1325	DISHA	05-10-18	RAVINDER KUMAR	40	SC
2	1334	RUDRA	26-05-18	INDERJEET	40	SC
3	1350	ARPITA RAJPUT	31-05-18	RAHUL	40	SC
4	1304	ARPIT KUMAR	29-11-18	AJAY KUMAR	30	SC

* No Waiting List

* Class-KG Category 'B' (ST) No Applicants available

Committee members: 1. Faire.

3. Pawer.

4. Grayandesk Kane

5. Agms/

Suman 14.
6.5.2023